
DAV Centenary Public School, Mandi    (01905-236229) 

Date - Sheet  (2016 – 17) 

SA- II March, 2017 
Examination Timing :     For Classes III – V : 9:00 am to 11:00 am 

For Classes VI – VII : 9:00 am to 12:00 noon 

Date Day III IV V VI VII 
4.03.17 Saturday English S.St. Maths  Hindi English 

7.03.17 Tuesday Science Hindi English Science S.St. 

10.03.17 Friday Maths Science Hindi - - 

11.03.17 Saturday - - - S.St. Maths 

14.03.17 Tuesday S.St. English Sanskrit English Science 

16.03.17 Thursday - - - M.Sc. Sanskrit 

17.03.17 Friday Hindi Maths S.St. - - 

18.03.17 Saturday - - - Sanskrit M.Sc. 

20.03.17 Monday - - Science - - 

21.03.17 Tuesday - - - Maths Hindi 
� Paper of GK & Computer for classes VI & VII will be held on 28

th
 Feb during regular classes. 

• Students should reach 10 min. before the Examination timings. 

• Preparatory holidays from 1
st

 of March. 

• Result on 29
th

 of March (Timing : 10:00 am to 12:00 noon). 

• Session 2017-18 begins with pious Havana on 4
th

 April 2017 at 10:00 am (Main School). 

• Regular classes begin from 6
th

 April 2017 (Summer Timing : 8:30 am – 2:30 pm). 

Principal 
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• ASL of classes 9 A,B,C on 1
st

 & 2
nd

 March. 

• Preparatory holidays from 1
st

 of March. 

• Good Luck Havana for Class IX & X on 2
nd

 March (timings – 10:00 am to 12:00 noon), Admit cards will also 

be given to class X students on the same day. 

• Result on 29
th

 of March for Class IX (Timing : 10:00 am to 12:00 noon). 

• Session 2017-18 begins with pious Havana on 4
th

 April 2017 at 10:00 am (Main School). 

• Regular classes begin from 6
th

 April 2017 (Summer Timing : 8:30 am – 2:30 pm). 

• Provisional Admission starts for class XI from 10
th

 April 2017. 

• Regular classes for class XI begins from 17
th

 April 2017(Summer Timing : 8:30 am – 2:30 pm). 

 

Principal 

Date Day IX X 
15.03.17 Wednesday Maths  S.St. 

17.03.17  

(Timings 12:00 – 3:00) 

Friday Hindi Hindi 

20.03.17 Monday S.St. Science 

23.03.17 Thursday Science Maths 

25.03.17 Saturday English English 


